
Player Nett Eclectic Player Gross Eclectic

John Adams 57 Richard Bunn 68

Tony Gotts 57 Paul Greengrass 69

Vince Ballester 58 Peter Bennet 74

Bob Spanner 59 Michael Payne 76

Steve Anset 60 Tim Sims 76

Keith Larwood 60 Paul Whiley 77

Alan Brown 60 Andrew Gooch 78

Robin Gurney 60 Graham Russell 78

Brian Bugg 62 Steve Anset 79

Trevor Whittaker 62 Keith Larwood 79

Richard Bunn 62 Jim Lewis 79

Roger Brooks 62 Chris Venn 79

Paul Downing 62 Bob Spanner 80

Paul Greengrass 62 Phil Baker 80

Bob Dann 63 Bob Dann 81

Mike Thurston 63 Ian Bishop 81

John Purling 63 Tim Cartwright 81

Michael Worthington 64 Malcolm Manley 81

Paul Jackson 64 Paul Downing 81

Ian Bishop 64 Michael Worthington 82

Peter Bennet 64 Chris Mace 83

Steve Zsibrita 65 David Badrick 83

Malcolm Page 65 Vince Ballester 83

John Willimot 65 Steve Zsibrita 84

Tim Sims 65 Tony English 84

Chris Mace 65 Martin Jermy 84

David Badrick 65 John Willimot 85

Tony English 65 Clive Woods 85

Barry Varnon 66 Roger Brooks 85

Roger Townsend 66 Ged Morris 86

Martin Jermy 66 John Purling 86

Andrew Gooch 67 Trevor Whittaker 86

Phil Baker 67 Roger Townsend 86

Chris Venn 67 Mel Humphries 86

Ray Bussey 67 Tony Gotts 87



Malcolm Manley 67 Tim Cooke 87

Paul Whiley 67 Owen Williams 88

Clive Woods 68 Paul Jackson 88

Tim Cooke 68 Malcolm Page 89

Graham Russell 68 Elvin Prat 89

Elvin Prat 69 Ray Bussey 89

John Thirtle 69 Mike Hammond 89

Tim Cartwright 69 Roger Godfrey 90

Roger Godfrey 70 John Adams 90

Derek Brighton 70 Barry Varnon 90

Edward Logan 70 Mike Thurston 91

Michael Payne 71 Ray Coyle 92

John Morgan 71 Alan Brown 92

Frank Wright 71 Brian Bugg 92

Ged Morris 72 Barrie Hutchings 92

Tony Rivet 72 Dick Myhill 94

Mel Humphries 72 Frank Wright 94

Mike Hammond 72 Frank Nichols 94

Frank Nichols 72 Colin Wright 95

Roy Nicholson 73 Barry Barnes 95

Ray Coyle 73 Derek Brighton 96

Barry Barnes 73 Robin Gurney 96

Chris Allen 74 Roy Nicholson 97

Jim Lewis 74 Chris Allen 97

Barrie Hutchings 75 Tony Rivet 97

Owen Williams 77 Richard Foster 97

Mike Gamble 77 Stephen Colbridge 98

Alan Thorpe 78 Andrew Wymer 99

Dick Myhill 78 Paul Pegg 99

Michael Groome 78 Edward Logan 102

Bob Brancalion 79 Gordon Hughes 102

Les Perret 79 Cliff Brooks 103

Paul Pegg 80 John Morgan 103

Stephen Colbridge 81 John Thirtle 103

Richard Foster 81 Mike Gamble 103

Colin Wright 82 Michael Groome 105



Gordon Hughes 82 Colin Woodgate 105

Jon Titlow 83 Terry Aston 105

David T Jones 83 Steve Ring 106

Cliff Brooks 84 Mike Sowerby 106

Norman Craik 84 Peter Halford 106

Terry Aston 85 John Hamment 106

Graham Lock 86 Jon Titlow 107

Steve Ring 87 Graham Lock 107

Andrew Wymer 88 Les Perret 107

John Hamment 88 David T Jones 108

Mike Sowerby 89 Alan Thorpe 108

Bob Hoile 90 Bob Hoile 109

Tim Burrows 90 Tim Burrows 109

Peter Halford 90 Barry Joyce 110

Colin Woodgate 91 Bob Brancalion 113

Barry Joyce 93 Noel Reeve 117

Noel Reeve 98 Joe Smith 117

Joe Smith 109 Norman Craik 118

Terry Mays 112 Terry Mays 131

Ken Mays 142 Ken Mays 150


